B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

DPP2.5N-T

SHiEF > BiET MEHHER:2025-12-17

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

a4

300V, 18A/20A, Beige (default)

— MR,
7 A A 22t Bi-level Disconnect Terminal Block, Push-in Design
FransR Bi-level Disconnect Terminal Block
e Beige (default)
25y Push-in Design
BEIE 7= Rail Mounting
FmEE (mm) 785
FZREE (mm) 5.1
FmeE (mm) 46/ 47.5 (TS-35N),55(TS-35/15N)
B Double level
ERERH 4
MRHMER
YA PA
s izl 4B ) I
FBIAELR - FEULY VO
4B 25 [B 1, >500MQ at DC 500V
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BERE (V)
EERR (A)

FMEEBE (111/3)(V)

e & (111/3)(KV)

B/\ERSLBEEEIR (mm?)

BANERSLEHER (Mm?)

B/N\EMSEBEER (mMm?)

BAFRMSLEEEIR (mm?)

ZMSLBEER - &/VERRIEF (mm?)
FUS&EEER - SAERREF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/)\ERMLEZIKF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERMLSZIRF (Mm?)
BEEMEHERN _REMSE - &/NNEERNLS K
+ (mm?)

BEEMHEHERN _REMSE  EANLERNLS R
+ (mm?)

—=R222 )G (B __xJIEE_)(mm)

FIZKE (mm)

ZERSN

EEBEEDE

EEE

EERIRE-UL

e & (UL/CULTRA&EBA)(V)
ZE B (UL/CULHRAEBLA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULARAECH) (V)
e R (UL/CULTRAECEH)(A)
B/ MERSZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
I AERSEAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/N\ZEHESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
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400
20
400

0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.5

0.5

0.6X3.5
10
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

300
18/20
300
18/20
26
12
26
12

YES
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ULAIES#

LESBEBA (AWG)
ENEEREBA (V)
EERIRBA (A)
LESBECH (AWG)
ENEEBECH (V)
BEEMRCAH (A)

CULINIEZ

ZEEEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
L ESBECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
FEERIMCA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

YES
120
-40

26~12
300
18/20
26~12
300
18/20

26~12
300
18/20
26~12
300
18/20
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